
LAST UPDATE: 7/6/2020
Signed

NOTE:   I have now contacted the August fairs.   You will see below the fairs that are moving Confirmed

forward and the ones that have cancelled.   I will be contacting the September fairs in early August. Tentative

IMPORTANT:  Please check often for any schedule changes.

DATE TIME EVENT  

CSS HR LPS NSS

Saturday, May 16, 2020 5:00 PM Matt Calland Pull, Urbana, Ohio Cancelled Y  X X

Status Points CSS HR LPS NSS

Friday, June 26, 2020 7:00 PM Pickaway Co. Fair, Circleville, Ohio Pulling Confirmed Y X X X

Tuesday, June 23, 2020 7:00 PM Wayne Co. Fair, Richmond, Indiana Cancelled Y X

Saturday, June 27, 2020 6:00 PM Harrison Co. Fair, Cadiz, Ohio Cancelled Y X   

Status Points CSS HR LPS NSS

Friday, July ?? 7:00 PM Smoke Out, Eaton, Ohio CANCELLED Y X  

Thursday, July 16, 2020 7:00 PM Clinton Co. Fair, Wilmington, Ohio Pulling Confirmed Y   X

Friday, July 17, 2020 7:00 PM Clinton Co. Fair, Wilmington, Ohio Pulling Confirmed Y X X

Saturday, July 18, 2020 6:00 PM Steam Threshers, Plain City, Ohio CANCELLED Y X X X

Thursday, July 23, 2020 7:00 PM Franklin Co. Fair, Hilliard, Ohio CANCELLED Y X

Friday, July 24, 2020 6:00 PM Fayette County Fair, Wash CH, Ohio Pulling Confirmed Y X X  

Tuesday, July 28, 2020 7:00 PM Clark Co. Fair, Springfield, OH CANCELLED Y X X  

Thursday, July 30, 2020 6:00 PM Shelby County Fair, Sidney, Ohio CANCELLED Y X X

 

Status Points CSS HR LPS NSS

Saturday, August 1, 2019 7:00 PM Summit Co. Fair, Tallmadge, Ohio Pulling Confirmed Y X X  

Friday, August 7, 2020 6:00 PM North West Tractor Pulls, Mercer Co, Ohio CANCELLED Y X

Saturday, August 8, 2020 7:00 PM Champaign County Fair, Urbana, Ohio Pulling Confirmed Y  X X

Monday, August 10, 2020 7:00 PM Ross County Fair, Chillicothe, OH CANCELLED Y X X

Thursday, August 13, 2020 6:00 PM North West Tractor Pulls, Lawrence Co., PA CANCELLED Y X

Saturday, August 15, 2020 6:30 PM Miami Co Fair, Troy, Ohio Pulling Confirmed Y X X

Thursday, August 20, 2020 7:00 PM Portage Co Fair, Randolph, Ohio CANCELLED Y X

Saturday, August 22, 2020 2:00 PM Hookstown Pull, Hookstown, PA CANCELLED Y X

Saturday, August 29, 2020 4:00 PM COTPA Summer Event, Zanesfield, OH Confirmed Y X X X X

Status Points CSS HR LPS NSS

Friday,  September 11, 2020 7:00 PM Hardin Co. Fair, Kenton, OH Signed Y  X

Saturday, September 12, 2020 7:00 PM Belmont Co Fair, St. Clairsville, Ohio Signed Y X

Saturday, September 12, 2020 TBD Highland County Fair, Hillsboro, OH Mailed Y X

Friday, September 18, 2020 7:00 PM Guernsey County Fair, Old Washington, OH Signed Y X X

Monday, September 21, 2020 7:00 PM Delaware County Fair, Delaware, OH Mailed Y X X X

 

Status Points CSS HR LPS NSS

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 7:00 PM Coshocton Co. Fair, Coshocton, Ohio Mailed Y X  
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